Wapak VFW #8445 Golf League Schedule
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04/16/25
04/23/25
04/30/25
05/07/25
05/14/25
05/21/25
05/28/25
06/04/25
06/11/25
06/18/25
06/25/25
07/02/25
07/09/25
07/16/25
07/23/25
07/30/25
08/06/25
08/13/25
08/20/25
08/27/25
09/03/25
09/10/25

2:20 2:30 2:40 2:50 3:00 3:08 3:15 3:30 3:47 3:54 4:.01 4:.08 4:15 4:22 4:29 4:36
15-28 13-17 10-20 12-18 14-16 3-27 6-24 1-2 7-23 822 9-21 11-19 5-25 4-26
15-16 8-23 6-25 13-18 14-17 10-21 4-27 2-28 7-24 12-19 9-22 13 11-20 5-26
15-17 12-20 16-28 14-18 9-23 7-25 13-19 10-22 8-24 14 2-3  6-26 5-27 11-21
3-28 16-17 10-23 12-21 8-25 15-18 6-27 13-20 9-24 24 14-19 15 11-22 7-26

17-28 13-21 34 9-25 16-18 14-20 12-22 10-24 1-6 7-27 15-19 8-26 11-23 25

4-28 12-23 15-20 14-21 10-25 17-18 8-27 1-7 2-6 16-19 13-22 11-24 9-26 3-5

3-6 15-21 16-20 13-23 18-28 9-27 2-7 17-19 14-22 12-24 1-8 10-26 4-5 11-25
16-21 17-20 4-6 12-25 14-23 10-27 18-19 15-22 13-24 1-9 2-8 3-7 5-28 11-26

3-8 15-23 17-21 18-20 13-25 19-28 16-22 14-24 1-10 2-9 4-7 11-27 12-26 5-6
20-28 17-23 3-10 15-25 4-9 13-27 16-24 1-12 6-7 19-21 18-22 5-8 2-11 14-26

6-8 20-21 4-10 18-23 16-25 14-27 7-28 1-13 2-12 19-22 17-24 3-11 15-26 5-9
21-28 3-12 17-25 6-9 15-27 2-13 7-8 19-23 20-22 18-24 1-14 16-26 5-10 4-11
21-23 4-13 89 314 17-27 22-28 1-16 2-15 7-10 19-25 20-24 6-11 18-26 5-12
6-12 3-15 8-10 9-28 4-14 20-25 18-27 21-24 1-17 2-16 22-23 19-26 5-13 7-11

6-16 10-12 4-18 9-13 8-14 3-19 22-27 24-25 1-21 2-20 7-15 11-28 5-17 23-26
23-28 6-13 3-16 4-15 21-25 9-10 1-18 2-17 7-12 19-27 22-24 5-14 8-11 20-26
10-28 8-12 4-16 3-17 6-14 20-27 2-18 7-13 1-19 22-25 23-24 9-11 21-26 5-15

4-17 8-13 6-15 3-18 23-25 9-12 21-27 24-28 7-14 2-19 1-20 22-26 5-16 10-11
6-28 4-8 16-23 14-25 3-9 18-21 12-27 17-22 15-24 2-10 19-20 13-26 5-7 1-11

8-28 4-12 3-13 6-10 20-23 18-25 16-27 7-9 19-24 21-22 1-15 2-14 5-11 17-26

10-13 8-15 3-20 6-17 25-28 9-14 23-27 1-22 2-21 7-16 4-19 24-26 5-18 11-12

12-28 8-16 4-20 3-21 9-15 10-14 6-18 24-27 1-23 2-22 7-17 5-19 11-13 25-26



Team 1

Team 2

Team 3

Team 4

Team 5

Team 6

Team 7

Team 8

Team 9

Team 10

Team 11

Team 12

Team 13

Team 14

Team 15

Team 16

Team 17

John Klosterman
Dan Klosterman
Tony Drain

Scott Schroeder
Todd Minnich
Bob Bryan

Bill Forsyth
Jerry Harshbarger
Kent Miller
David Taylor
Gregg Ruppert
Lee Harrod
Ralph Oen

Kevin Stevely
Kandi Hopson
John Simpko
Joe Lenhart

Jim Wachauf
Gary Grieves
Tyler Sosby
Mike Harshbarger
John Gross
Dennis Tirral
Fred Gren

Joe Morey
Aimel Gibson
Jeremy Huebner
Randy Wallace
Don Malueg
Don Kennedy
Ron Zenz

Tom Pierce

Jim DeBell
Larry Schneider

(419) 235-3555
(419) 204-9593
(419) 303-7353

(419) 234-1870
(419) 773-4241
(419) 234-2832
(419) 230-5728
(419) 235-2932
(419) 812-0069
(419) 979-9839
(419) 235-1744
(419) 230-7140
(419) 236-7977
(419) 733-4964
(419) 234-1501
(567) 356-0230
(419) 235-5670
(419) 679-0255
(567) 204-9919
(567) 356-0097
(567)356-1043
(567) 356-6362
(419) 230-7239
(567) 242-9597

(614) 365-1842
(419) 645-4553
(567) 204-5590
(419) 905-9921
(567)356-7848
(419) 230-1269
(419) 773-9125
(419) 303-4331
(419) 236-8739
(567) 356-1305

3:30

3:30

2:00

2:00

4:00

2:00

3:30

2:00

3:00

2:00

4:00

2:00

2:00

3:00

2:00

2:00

2:00

Team 18

Team 19

Team 20

Team 21

Team 22

Team 23

Team 24

Team 25

Team 26

Team 27

Team 28

Subs:

Scott Turner
Rick Turner
Bob Brinkman

Ronald Miller
Sam Ruck
Kenny Burden
Jerry Myers

Jim Boday

Jeff Hance
Terry Fisher
Dave Frantz
Alan Gerlach
Heather Dearinger
Doug Dearinger
John Gorman
Terry Blosser
Rex Motter
Jerry Stahler
Kevin Gren
Rick Schroeder

Roger Granger

Dean Coolidge
Larry Fahncke
Cory Stahler
Matt Harris
Charlie Arnett
Charlie Arnett Sr.

(419) 236-3673
(567) 356-0095
(567) 371-2364

(419) 303-0319
(419) 234-3313
(419) 230-3150
(419) 234-5393
(419) 204-2835
(419) 234-8660
(567) 204-7740
(419) 738-8584
(937) 361-9540
(567) 712-1979
(937) 726-8509
(419) 905-5003
(419) 236-8506
(419) 234-8008
(567) 204-0163
(419) 302-3027
(567) 319-9689

(602) 309-5706

(419) 303-8981
(419) 773-9412
(419) 549-7096
(937) 733-0940
(419) 234-1501

End of Season Scramble Sept. 14th @ 9:30
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3:30

2:00

2:00

3:30
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3:30

3:00
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3:15



