

Wapak VFW #8445 Golf League Schedule

			<u>2:20</u>	<u>2:30</u>	<u>2:40</u>	<u>2:50</u>	<u>3:00</u>	<u>3:08</u>	<u>3:15</u>	<u>3:30</u>	<u>3:47</u>	<u>3:54</u>	<u>4:01</u>	<u>4:08</u>	<u>4:15</u>	<u>4:22</u>	<u>4:29</u>	<u>4:36</u>
[1]	[1]	04/16/25	15-28	13-17	10-20		12-18	14-16	3-27	6-24	1-2	7-23	8-22	9-21	11-19	5-25	4-26	
2	2	04/23/25	15-16	8-23		6-25	13-18	14-17	10-21	4-27	2-28	7-24	12-19	9-22	1-3	11-20	5-26	
3	3	04/30/25	15-17	12-20	16-28	14-18	9-23		7-25	13-19	10-22	8-24	1-4	2-3	6-26	5-27	11-21	
4	4	05/07/25	3-28	16-17	10-23	12-21	8-25	15-18	6-27	13-20	9-24	2-4	14-19	1-5	11-22	7-26		
5	5	05/14/25	17-28	13-21	3-4		9-25	16-18	14-20	12-22	10-24	1-6	7-27	15-19	8-26	11-23	2-5	
6	6	05/21/25	4-28	12-23	15-20		14-21	10-25	17-18	8-27	1-7	2-6	16-19	13-22	11-24	9-26	3-5	
7	7	05/28/25	3-6	15-21	16-20	13-23	18-28		9-27	2-7	17-19	14-22	12-24	1-8	10-26	4-5	11-25	
8	8	06/04/25	16-21	17-20	4-6		12-25	14-23	10-27	18-19	15-22	13-24	1-9	2-8	3-7	5-28	11-26	
9	9	06/11/25	3-8	15-23	17-21		18-20	13-25		19-28	16-22	14-24	1-10	2-9	4-7	11-27	12-26	5-6
10	10	06/18/25	20-28	17-23	3-10		15-25	4-9	13-27	16-24	1-12	6-7	19-21	18-22	5-8	2-11	14-26	
11	11	06/25/25	6-8	20-21	4-10		18-23	16-25	14-27	7-28	1-13	2-12	19-22	17-24	3-11	15-26	5-9	
12	12	07/02/25	21-28	3-12			17-25	6-9	15-27	2-13	7-8	19-23	20-22	18-24	1-14	16-26	5-10	4-11
13	13	07/09/25	21-23	4-13			8-9	3-14	17-27	22-28	1-16	2-15	7-10	19-25	20-24	6-11	18-26	5-12
14	14	07/16/25	6-12	3-15	8-10		9-28	4-14	20-25	18-27	21-24	1-17	2-16	22-23	19-26	5-13	7-11	
15	15	07/23/25	6-16	10-12			4-18	9-13	8-14	3-19	22-27	24-25	1-21	2-20	7-15	11-28	5-17	23-26
16	16	07/30/25	23-28	6-13	3-16	4-15	21-25	9-10		1-18	2-17	7-12	19-27	22-24	5-14	8-11	20-26	
17	17	08/06/25	10-28	8-12	4-16	3-17	6-14		20-27	2-18	7-13	1-19	22-25	23-24	9-11	21-26	5-15	
18	18	08/13/25	4-17	8-13	6-15		3-18	23-25	9-12	21-27	24-28	7-14	2-19	1-20	22-26	5-16	10-11	
19	19	08/20/25	6-28	4-8	16-23	14-25	3-9	18-21	12-27	17-22	15-24	2-10	19-20	13-26	5-7	1-11		
20	20	08/27/25	8-28	4-12	3-13	6-10	20-23	18-25	16-27	7-9	19-24	21-22	1-15	2-14	5-11	17-26		
21	21	09/03/25	10-13	8-15	3-20	6-17	25-28	9-14	23-27	1-22	2-21	7-16	4-19	24-26	5-18	11-12		
22	22	09/10/25	12-28	8-16	4-20	3-21	9-15	10-14	6-18	24-27	1-23	2-22	7-17	5-19	11-13	25-26		

Team 1	John Klosterman Dan Klosterman	(419) 235-3555 (419) 204-9593	3:30	Team 18	Scott Turner Rick Turner	(419) 236-3673 (567) 356-0095	3:00
Team 2	Tony Drain Scott Schroeder	(419) 303-7353 (419) 234-1870	3:30	Team 19	Bob Brinkman Ronald Miller	(567) 371-2364 (419) 303-0319	3:30
Team 3	Todd Minnich Bob Bryan	(419) 773-4241 (419) 234-2832	2:00	Team 20	Sam Ruck Kenny Burden	(419) 234-3313 (419) 230-3150	2:00
Team 4	Bill Forsyth Jerry Harshbarger	(419) 230-5728 (419) 235-2932	2:00	Team 21	Jerry Myers Jim Boday	(419) 234-5393 (419) 204-2835	2:00
Team 5	Kent Miller David Taylor	(419) 812-0069 (419) 979-9839	4:00	Team 22	Jeff Hance Terry Fisher	(419) 234-8660 (567) 204-7740	3:30
Team 6	Gregg Ruppert Lee Harrod	(419) 235-1744 (419) 230-7140	2:00	Team 23	Dave Frantz Alan Gerlach	(419) 738-8584 (937) 361-9540	2:00
Team 7	Ralph Oen Kevin Stevely	(419) 236-7977 (419) 733-4964	3:30	Team 24	Heather Dearing Doug Dearing	(567) 712-1979 (937) 726-8509	3:30
Team 8	Kandi Hopson John Simpko	(419) 234-1501 (567) 356-0230	2:00	Team 25	John Gorman Terry Blosser	(419) 905-5003 (419) 236-8506	3:00
Team 9	Joe Lenhart Jim Wachauf	(419) 235-5670 (419) 679-0255	3:00	Team 26	Rex Motter Jerry Stahler	(419) 234-8008 (567) 204-0163	4:00
Team 10	Gary Grieves Tyler Sosby	(567) 204-9919 (567) 356-0097	2:00	Team 27	Kevin Gren Rick Schroeder	(419) 302-3027 (567) 319-9689	3:15
Team 11	Mike Harshbarger John Gross	(567)356-1043 (567) 356-6362	4:00	Team 28			
Team 12	Dennis Tirral Fred Gren	(419) 230-7239 (567) 242-9597	2:00		Subs: Roger Granger	(602) 309-5706	
Team 13	Joe Morey Aimel Gibson	(614) 365-1842 (419) 645-4553	2:00		Dean Coolidge	(419) 303-8981	
Team 14	Jeremy Huebner Randy Wallace	(567) 204-5590 (419) 905-9921	3:00		Larry Fahnce	(419) 773-9412	
Team 15	Don Malueg Don Kennedy	(567)356-7848 (419) 230-1269	2:00		Cory Stahler	(419) 549-7096	
Team 16	Ron Zenz Tom Pierce	(419) 773-9125 (419) 303-4331	2:00		Matt Harris	(937) 733-0940	
Team 17	Jim DeBell Larry Schneider	(419) 236-8739 (567) 356-1305	2:00		Charlie Arnett	(419) 234-1501	
					Charlie Arnett Sr.		

End of Season Scramble Sept. 14th @ 9:30